
PACKKTM Packing List Envelopes feature a wide range of plastic-sleeved packing list 
envelopes that easily adhere to cardboard, paper, metal or wood, and offer superior 
protection for the contents stored inside. Designed to accommodate the needs posed 
by the ever-changing packaging industry, PACKK™ Packing List Envelopes feature a clear 
body, that allow your team, delivery services, and your clients to check the contents 
without opening the pouch.

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

PACKKTM

Packing List Envelopes

IN STOCK NOW!

PACKK™ Packing List Envelopes (PACKK™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

ITEM ID
EN4555

ENPL
ENP510

ENP510P
EN7512

ENP7512
ENPE

ENP912PL
EN710C9W

DESCRIPTION
Unprinted

Printed
Unprinted

Printed
Unprinted

Printed
Unprinted
Unprinted
Unprinted

SIZE (W x L)

4.5” x 5.5”
4.5″ x 5.5″
5.5″ x 10″
5.5″ x 10″
7″ x 5.5″
7″ x 5.5″

10.75″ x 6.75″
9.5″ x 12″

7” x 10”

QTY/CASE
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500

1000

PRINTED MESSAGE
None

Packing List
None

Packing List
None

Packing List
None
None
None

Manufactured with sturdy lightweight resin 
materials that adhere instantly and securely.

Tamper-resistant design engineered to withstand 
moisture, dirt, tears and punctures.

Biodegradable materials tested and verified 
by independent laboratories and international 
standardization bodies.


