

PACKK[™] Packing List Envelopes feature a wide range of plastic-sleeved packing list envelopes that easily adhere to cardboard, paper, metal or wood, and offer superior protection for the contents stored inside. Designed to accommodate the needs posed by the ever-changing packaging industry, PACKK[™] Packing List Envelopes feature a clear body, that allow your team, delivery services, and your clients to check the contents without opening the pouch.



IN STOCK NOW!

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	SIZE (W×L)	QTY/CASE	PRINTED MESSAGE
EN4555	Unprinted	4.5" x 5.5"	1000	None
ENPL	Printed	4.5" x 5.5"	1000	Packing List
ENP510	Unprinted	5.5" x 10"	1000	None
ENP510P	Printed	5.5" x 10"	1000	Packing List
EN7512	Unprinted	7" x 5.5"	1000	None
ENP7512	Printed	7" x 5.5"	1000	Packing List
ENPE	Unprinted	10.75" x 6.75"	500	None
ENP912PL	Unprinted	9.5" x 12"	500	None
EN710C9W	Unprinted	7" x 10"	1000	None

PACKK™ Packing List Envelopes (PACKK[™] is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)